Detailed Program of the
Excursions—Tesselations Days

Sunday 23

19:00 Dinner at the restaurant of the Isfahan University of Technology (IUT)

Monday 24

7:00 Breakfast (restaurant of the IUT)
8:00 Registration (opening building)
8:30 Opening

10:00 Excursion (bus)

19:00 Dinner (restaurant of the IUT)

Thursday 27

7:00 Breakfast (restaurant of the IUT)
8:00 Bus to Isfahan
9:00 Visit: Imam shrine and Friday mosque
12:00 Bus to Isfahan Mathematics House (IMH)
12:00 Lunch (IMH)
14:00 Lecture: Symmetries in Persian traditional tilings (Meghdad Ghari)
15:00 Coffee Break
15:30 Lecture: Written medieval sources on Persian-Islamic tilings (Jan Hogendijk)
16:30 Lecture: Experimentations in contemporary architecture (Jean-Marc Castera)
17:30 Bus to Atashgah
18:30 Visit: Atashgah (Zoroastrian site)
19:30 Restaurant (invited by the IUT)
21:00 Bus to IUT



Sunday 30

7:00

8:00

9:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:30
17:30
19:30
21:00

Breakfast (restaurant of the IUT)

Bus to Isfahan

Visit: Imam square

Lunch

Bus to Isfahan Mathematics House (IMH)

Lecture: Traditional geometric art and quasicristals (Jean-Marc Castera)
Coffee Break

Lecture: The historic Islamic ornamental art in Iran (Emil Makovicky)
Lecture: Application of tilings in mathematics education (Akbar Zamani)
Restaurant (invited by the mayor of Isfahan)

Bus to IUT

Wednesday 2

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
12:30
12:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:30
18:30
19:00
20:00

Breakfast (restaurant of the IUT)

Bus to Isfahan

Visit: Vank church

Bus to Hasht Behesht (palace and garden)

Break

Visit: from Hasht Behest to Si-o-se pol (bridge of 33 arches)
Bus to Khajoo bridge

Lunch

Bus to IMH

Lecture: What are Mathematics Houses? (Ali Rejali)
Coffee Break

Workshop (Emil Makovicky & Jean-Marc Castera)
Live music

Sandwiches at IMH

Bus to IUT



